502952124 08/27/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2998722

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DATAWISE SYSTEMS	08/24/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DATAWISE SYSTEMS, INC.
Street Address:	668 CHIMALUS DRIVE
City:	PALO ALTO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94306

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14076503
Application Number:	61950036
Application Number:	62017257

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (925)835-5804

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4085281442

Email: zheng@imperiumpw.com

Correspondent Name: ZHENG JIN

Address Line 1: 3043 VIN GRANDE CT.

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95135

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	DWS-001/2/3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ZHENG JIN
SIGNATURE:	/zheng jin/
DATE SIGNED:	08/27/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=DatawiseNameChange#page1.tif

PATENT 502952124 REEL: 033643 FRAME: 0849

DATAWISE SYSTEMS, INC.

668 Chimalus Drive. Palo Alto, CA 94306

To: The United States Patent and Trademark Office

This is in regards to

- a) Application number 14076503, Docket "DWS-001", filing date 11/11/13
- b) Application number 61950036, Docket "DWS-002-PROV", filing date 03/08/14
- c) Application number 62017257, Docket "DWS-003-PROV", filing date 06/26/14

The company/entity named "Datawise Systems" is identical to "DataWise Systems, Inc." with the same business address.

Jeffrey P. Chou

CEO

DataWise Systems, Inc.

RECORDED: 08/27/2014

August 24, 2014

PATENT REEL: 033643 FRAME: 0850